
Food



Back Bacon (gf)

Smoked Salmon (gf)

Smashed Avocado (v/ve/gf)

3.0

3.5

3.5

Extras
Egg (v/gf)

Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf)

Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf)

Hash Brown (v/gf)

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.5

3.0

Veggie Sausage (v/ve/gf)

Grilled Halloumi (gf)

Cumberland Sausage

Halloumi Fries (v/gf) 

Caprese Salad (v/gf)

7.5

7.5

Sides
Basil & Garlic Marinated Olives (v/ve/gf)

Hand Cut Chips (v/ve/gf)

4.5

4.5

5.0

5.5

Focaccia, Balsamic & Oil (v/ve)

Parmesan Fries (v/gf)

Served until 11.30am

Toasted Bloomer (v/ve/gfa)
With salted butter, jam, marmalade or honey

Toasted Teacake (v)
With salted butter, jam, marmalade or honey

Selection of Fresh, Artisan Pastries (v)
From local independent bakery Flour Water Salt
Ask for selection

Granola Bowl (v/gf)
Homemade granola, seasonal fruit, greek yoghurt, 
agave syrup

Eggs Your Way (v/gfa)
Poached, scrambled or fried on toasted bloomer

Breakfast Roll (gfa)
Choice of bacon, sausage or vegetarian sausage

Full Cooked Breakfast (gfa)
Thick cut belly bacon, cumberland sausage, slow cooked 
tomato, portobello mushroom, hash brown, homemade 
beans, eggs your way, toasted bloomer

Vegetarian Breakfast (v/gfa)
Grilled halloumi, veggie sausage, smashed avocado, 
slow cooked tomato, portobello mushroom, homemade 
beans, eggs your way, toasted bloomer 

Breakfast
4.0

4.0

4.5

6.5

6.5

7.0

14.0

14.0

Served all dayBrunch
Pancake Stack 
Streaky bacon & maple syrup
Caramelised banana, biscoff, dark chocolate (v)
Mixed berries, Greek yoghurt, toasted almonds (v)

Cinnamon French Toast (v)
Toffee apple, honeycomb mascarpone

Smashed Avocado (v/gfa)
Flour Water Salt sourdough, feta, chilli honey, 
pumpkin seeds, poached egg

Eggs Benedict
Prosciutto, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine (v)
Wilted spinach, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale
Smoked salmon, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce

Brunch Burger
Pork sausage patty, streaky bacon, smoked cheddar, 
fried egg, brioche bun

Smoked Pancetta Hash (gfa)
Sun blush tomato, portabello mushroom, mozzarella, 
fried egg, focaccia

9.0

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

12.5

13.5

13.5

Burrata Salad (v/gf)
Poached pear, radicchio, candied walnuts, thyme honey

Caesar Salad (gfa)
Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged parmesan

Butternut Squash & Red Pepper Arancini (v/gf)
Arrabbiata sauce, walnut & sage pesto

Beer Battered Haddock (gf)
Hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce

Smashed Patty Burger
Streaky bacon, American cheese, burger sauce, pickles, 
brioche bun, seasoned fries

King Prawn Linguine
Lemon, chilli, garlic, parsley, pine nuts

16 Hour Slow Cooked Lamb Ragu
Black grapes, Boursin, pappardelle

Mains Served from 11.30am

11.5

12.5

13.0

14.5

14.5

14.5

18.5

Soups & Sandwiches
Seasonal Soup of the week (v/gfa)
With focaccia

Ploughman’s Sandwich (gfa)
Sliced ham, vintage cheddar, pickled onions, apple slaw

Chicken & Mozzarella Toasted Sandwich 
Hazelnut pesto, sun blush tomato

Mediterranean Tuna Melt
Red pesto, olives, jalapeno, manchego

Harissa Roasted Vegetable Toasted Sandwich (v/ve)
White bean & lemon humous

Whipped Ricotta Bruschetta (v/gfa)
Confit cherry tomato, hazelnut pesto, toasted sourdough

Open Smoked Salmon Sandwich (gfa)
Cream cheese, pickled cucumber, chives

Served all day

7.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

10.5

11.5

(v) vegetarian / (ve) vegan / (gf) gluten free / (gfa) gluten free availablePlease let us know if you have any allergies


