## CAFFÈ AB

Food

Breakfast	Served until 11.30am		Brunch			ved all day
oasted Bloomer (v/ve/gfa) /ith salted butter, jam, marmalade or honey		4.0 Pancake Stack Streaky bacon & maple syrup			9.0	
Toasted Teacake (v)		4.0	Caramelised banana Mixed berries, Gree			
With salted butter, jam, marmalade or honey			Cinnamon Fren			10.5
Selection of Fresh, Artisan Pastries $(v)$ From local independent bakery Flour Water Salt		4.5	Toffee apple, honey			
Ask for selection			Smashed Avoca Flour Water Salt sou	ırdough, feta		10.5
<b>Granola Bowl</b> (v/gf) Homemade granola, seasonal fruit, greek yoghurt,		6.5	pumpkin seeds, poa	ached egg		
agave syrup			Eggs Benedict Prosciutto, toasted i	muffin, holla	ndaise sauce	10.5
Eggs Your Way $(v/gfa)$ Poached, scrambled or fried on toasted bloomer		6.5	Eggs Florentine Wilted spinach, toas		hollandaise sauce	10.5
Breakfast Roll (gfa)		7.0	•	stea manni,	Holiandaise sauce	40.5
Choice of bacon, sausage or vegetarian sausage			<b>Eggs Royale</b> Smoked salmon, to	asted muffin	, hollandaise sauce	12.5
Full Cooked Breakfast (gfa) Thick cut belly bacon, cumberland sausage, slow cook	oked	14.0	Brunch Burger			13.5
tomato, portobello mushroom, hash brown, homema beans, eggs your way, toasted bloomer		Pork sausage patty, streaky bacon, smoked cheddar, fried egg, brioche bun				
Vegetarian Breakfast (v/gfa) Grilled halloumi, veggie sausage, smashed avocado, slow cooked tomato, portobello mushroom, homembeans, eggs your way, toasted bloomer	ade	14.0	Smoked Pancetta Hash (gfa) Sun blush tomato, portabello mushroom, mozzarella, fried egg, focaccia			13.5
Extras						
	1.5	Voggio Sausa	age (v/ve/gf)	2.5	Back Bacon (gf)	3.0
$\mathbf{Egg} (\mathbf{v/gf})$	1.5	veggie sausa	00 (1) 10/01/			
$\label{eq:conditional} \begin{aligned} &\textbf{Egg} \; (\text{v/gf}) \\ &\textbf{Mushroom \& Tomato} \; (\text{v/ve/gf}) \end{aligned}$	2.0	Grilled Hallo	0	2.5	Smoked Salmon (gf)	3.5
Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf) Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf)	2.0 2.0		oumi (gf)			
Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf)	2.0	Grilled Hallo	oumi (gf)	2.5	Smoked Salmon (gf)	
Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf) Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf)	2.0 2.0 2.0	Grilled Hallo	oumi (gf)	2.5 3.0	Smoked Salmon (gf) Smashed Avocado (v/ve/§	
$\label{eq:mushroom & Tomato } \text{$(v/ve/gf)$}$ $\label{eq:homemade Baked Beans } \text{$(v/ve/gf)$}$ $\label{eq:homemade Baked Beans } \text{$(v/ve/gf)$}$ $\label{eq:homemade Baked Beans } \text{$(v/ve/gf)$}$	2.0 2.0 2.0 Served from	Grilled Hallo Cumberland	oumi (gf)   Sausage	2.5 3.0	Smoked Salmon (gf) Smashed Avocado (v/ve/g	<b>3.5</b>
Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf)  Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf)  Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains  Burrata Salad (v/gf)	2.0 2.0 2.0 Served from	Grilled Hallo Cumberland	Soups & Sassage  Soups & Sassage  Seasonal Soup With focaccia  Ploughman's Sassage	2.5 3.0 andwice	Smoked Salmon (gf) Smashed Avocado (v/ve/g	yf) 3.5
Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf)  Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf)  Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains  Burrata Salad (v/gf)  Poached pear, radicchio, candied walnuts, thyme hor	2.0 2.0 2.0 Served from	Grilled Hallo Cumberland om 11.30am 11.5	Soups & Sassage  Soups & Sassage  Seasonal Soup With focaccia  Ploughman's Sassiced ham, vintage	2.5 3.0  andwice of the week andwich (geheddar, pic	Smoked Salmon (gf) Smashed Avocado (v/ve/g ches Ser Sek (v/gfa) gfa) ckled onions, apple slaw asted Sandwich	yed all day 7.5
Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf)  Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf)  Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains  Burrata Salad (v/gf)  Poached pear, radicchio, candied walnuts, thyme hor  Caesar Salad (gfa)  Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged parme  Butternut Squash & Red Pepper Arancini	2.0 2.0 2.0 Served from	Grilled Hallo Cumberland om 11.30am 11.5	Soups & Sassage  Soups & Sassage  Seasonal Soup With focaccia  Ploughman's Sassiced ham, vintage  Chicken & Moz.	2.5 3.0  andwice of the week andwich (geheddar, pice zarella Toal blush tomat	Smoked Salmon (gf) Smashed Avocado (v/ve/g ches Ser ek (v/gfa)  gfa) ckled onions, apple slaw asted Sandwich to	7.5 9.5
Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf)  Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf)  Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains  Burrata Salad (v/gf)  Poached pear, radicchio, candied walnuts, thyme hor  Caesar Salad (gfa)  Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged parme  Butternut Squash & Red Pepper Arancini (Arrabbiata sauce, walnut & sage pesto  Beer Battered Haddock (gf)  Hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce  Smashed Patty Burger  Streaky bacon, American cheese, burger sauce, pickl	2.0 2.0 2.0 Served from the same $(v/gf)$	Grilled Hallo Cumberland om 11.30am 11.5 12.5	Soups & Sassage  Soups & Sassage  Seasonal Soup With focaccia  Ploughman's Sassiced ham, vintage  Chicken & Moz. Hazelnut pesto, sun  Mediterranean Red pesto, olives, ja	2.5 3.0 andwich of the week andwich (geneddar, pick zarella Ton blush tomat Tuna Melt lapeno, mar	Smoked Salmon (gf) Smashed Avocado (v/ve/g ches Ser ek (v/gfa)  gfa) ckled onions, apple slaw asted Sandwich to	7.5 9.5
Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf)  Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf)  Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains  Burrata Salad (v/gf)  Poached pear, radicchio, candied walnuts, thyme hore  Caesar Salad (gfa)  Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged parme  Butternut Squash & Red Pepper Arancini (Arrabbiata sauce, walnut & sage pesto)  Beer Battered Haddock (gf)  Hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce  Smashed Patty Burger  Streaky bacon, American cheese, burger sauce, picklibrioche bun, seasoned fries  King Prawn Linguine	2.0 2.0 2.0 Served from the same $(v/gf)$	Grilled Hallo Cumberland om 11.30am 11.5 12.5 13.0	Soups & Sausage  Soups & Sausage  Seasonal Soup With focaccia  Ploughman's Saus Sliced ham, vintage  Chicken & Moz Hazelnut pesto, sund Mediterranean Red pesto, olives, jaus Harissa Roasted White bean & lemo  Whipped Ricott	2.5 3.0 andwich of the week andwich (geheddar, pick zarella Ton blush tomat Tuna Melt lapeno, mar d Vegetabl n humous ta Brusche	Smoked Salmon (gf) Smashed Avocado (v/ve/g  ches Sek (v/gfa)  gfa) ckled onions, apple slaw asted Sandwich to chego  le Toasted Sandwich (v/ve)	yed all day 7.5 9.5 9.5
Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf)  Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf)  Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains  Burrata Salad (v/gf)  Poached pear, radicchio, candied walnuts, thyme hore  Caesar Salad (gfa)  Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged parme  Butternut Squash & Red Pepper Arancini (Arrabbiata sauce, walnut & sage pesto  Beer Battered Haddock (gf)  Hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce  Smashed Patty Burger  Streaky bacon, American cheese, burger sauce, picklibrioche bun, seasoned fries	2.0 2.0 2.0 Served from the same $(v/gf)$	Grilled Hallo Cumberland om 11.30am 11.5 12.5 13.0 14.5	Soups & Sausage  Soups & Sausage  Seasonal Soup With focaccia  Ploughman's Saus Sliced ham, vintage  Chicken & Moz Hazelnut pesto, sund Mediterranean Red pesto, olives, jaus Harissa Roasted White bean & lemo  Whipped Ricott	2.5 3.0 andwich of the week andwich (geheddar, pick zarella Tout blush tomat lapeno, mar d Vegetable n humous a Brusche o, hazelnut p	Smoked Salmon (gf) Smashed Avocado (v/ve/g shes Sek (v/gfa)  gfa) ckled onions, apple slaw asted Sandwich to the inchego le Toasted Sandwich (v/ve) etta (v/gfa) pesto, toasted sourdough undwich (gfa)	9.5 9.5 9.5
Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf) Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf) Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains  Burrata Salad (v/gf) Poached pear, radicchio, candied walnuts, thyme hor  Caesar Salad (gfa) Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged parme  Butternut Squash & Red Pepper Arancini (Arrabbiata sauce, walnut & sage pesto  Beer Battered Haddock (gf) Hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce  Smashed Patty Burger  Streaky bacon, American cheese, burger sauce, pickl brioche bun, seasoned fries  King Prawn Linguine Lemon, chilli, garlic, parsley, pine nuts  16 Hour Slow Cooked Lamb Ragu	2.0 2.0 2.0 Served from the same $(v/gf)$	Grilled Hallo Cumberland om 11.30am 11.5 12.5 13.0 14.5	Soups & Sassage  Soups & Sassage  Seasonal Soup With focaccia  Ploughman's Sassiced ham, vintage  Chicken & Moz  Hazelnut pesto, sun  Mediterranean  Red pesto, olives, ja  Harissa Roasted  White bean & lemo  Whipped Ricott  Confit cherry tomat  Open Smoked S	2.5 3.0 andwich of the week andwich (geheddar, pick zarella Tout blush tomat lapeno, mar d Vegetable n humous a Brusche o, hazelnut p	Smoked Salmon (gf) Smashed Avocado (v/ve/g shes Sek (v/gfa)  gfa) ckled onions, apple slaw asted Sandwich to the inchego le Toasted Sandwich (v/ve) etta (v/gfa) pesto, toasted sourdough undwich (gfa)	9.5 9.5 9.5 10.5
Mushroom & Tomato (v/ve/gf) Homemade Baked Beans (v/ve/gf) Hash Brown (v/gf)  Mains  Burrata Salad (v/gf) Poached pear, radicchio, candied walnuts, thyme hore Caesar Salad (gfa) Chicken, pancetta, sourdough croutons, aged parme Butternut Squash & Red Pepper Arancini (Arrabbiata sauce, walnut & sage pesto  Beer Battered Haddock (gf) Hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce  Smashed Patty Burger Streaky bacon, American cheese, burger sauce, pickle brioche bun, seasoned fries  King Prawn Linguine Lemon, chilli, garlic, parsley, pine nuts  16 Hour Slow Cooked Lamb Ragu Black grapes, Boursin, pappardelle	2.0 2.0 2.0 Served from the same $(v/gf)$	Grilled Hallo Cumberland  om 11.30am  11.5  12.5  13.0  14.5  14.5  14.5  18.5	Soups & Sassage  Soups & Sassage  Seasonal Soup With focaccia  Ploughman's Sassiced ham, vintage  Chicken & Moz  Hazelnut pesto, sun  Mediterranean  Red pesto, olives, ja  Harissa Roasted  White bean & lemo  Whipped Ricott  Confit cherry tomat  Open Smoked S	2.5 3.0 andwich of the week andwich (geheddar, pick zarella Tout blush tomat lapeno, mar d Vegetable n humous a Brusche o, hazelnut p	Smoked Salmon (gf) Smashed Avocado (v/ve/g shes Sek (v/gfa)  gfa) ckled onions, apple slaw asted Sandwich to the inchego le Toasted Sandwich (v/ve) etta (v/gfa) pesto, toasted sourdough undwich (gfa)	9.5 9.5 9.5 10.5